
Aktivitas Kombinasi Infusa
Daun Sirih Merah dan Infusa

Daun Sirih dengan Klorheksidin
terhadap Pertumbuhan

Porphyromonas gingivalis
by Yustina Sri Hartini

Submission date: 15-Nov-2021 09:29PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1703446214
File name: Majalah_Farmasetika_tahun_2019.pdf (667.71K)
Word count: 1531
Character count: 9561



3

4

7

7

10

11

13

21



3

6

14

16

20



10

19



1

9

12

15

17

18



2

5

8



23%
SIMILARITY INDEX

20%
INTERNET SOURCES

14%
PUBLICATIONS

9%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

6 2%

7 2%

8

Aktivitas Kombinasi Infusa Daun Sirih Merah dan Infusa Daun
Sirih dengan Klorheksidin terhadap Pertumbuhan
Porphyromonas gingivalis
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Shinechimeg Dima, Hsiao-Ting Huang, Ikki
Watanabe, Yu-Hua Pan, Yin-Yin Lee, Wei-Jen
Chang, Nai-Chia Teng. "Sequential Application
of Calcium Phosphate and ε-Polylysine Show
Antibacterial and Dentin Tubule Occluding
Effects In Vitro", International Journal of
Molecular Sciences, 2021
Publication

Krishna C. Bulusu, Rajarshi Guha, Daniel J.
Mason, Richard P.I. Lewis et al. "Modelling of
compound combination effects and
applications to efficacy and toxicity: state-of-
the-art, challenges and perspectives", Drug
Discovery Today, 2016
Publication

repository.maranatha.edu
Internet Source

repositori.uin-alauddin.ac.id
Internet Source

ijcmas.com
Internet Source

journal.ui.ac.id
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

purehost.bath.ac.uk
Internet Source



1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

19 1%

20 1%

21 <1%

Exclude quotes Off Exclude matches Off

hdl.handle.net
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Sanata Dharma
Student Paper

journal.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

farmasetika.com
Internet Source

journal.bio.unsoed.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.iainambon.ac.id
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

eprints.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

idoc.pub
Internet Source

sayacintafarmasi.wordpress.com
Internet Source

jurnal.unej.ac.id
Internet Source



Exclude bibliography On


